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. Barisal:barisal@bcs.org.bd Comilla: comilla@bcs.org.bd Jessore: jessore@bcs.org.bd
Bangladesh Computer_ Sa‘mlty (BCS) Khulna:khulna@bcs.org.bd Mymensingh:mymensingh@bcs.org.bd Rajshahi: rajshahi@bcs.org.bd
House-33/B, Road-04, Dhanmondi, Dhaka — 1203, Bangladesh Sylhet:sylhet@bcs.org.bd Chittagong : ctg@bcs.org.bd

Phone: 09636111213
Email: samity@bcs.org.bd, URL: www . bes.org.bd



